Bourne       BU1
Bourne Product Information
BO
U
RN
E
Standard Height Tables  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  BU12
Counter Height Tables .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  BU16

E
Bourne
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
48 90 30 193 38 BU4890-30RTWL $3,627 $3,700 $9,353
48 84 30 183 35 BU4884-30RTWL $3,549 $3,625 $9,278
48 72 30 163 30 BU4872-30RTWL $3,281 $3,355 $6,350
42 90 30 178 33 BU4290-30RTWL $3,515 $3,588 $9,242
42 84 30 170 31 BU4284-30RTWL $3,315 $3,391 $8,993
42 72 30 152 27 BU4272-30RTWL $3,102 $3,175 $6,141
42 60 30 135 23 BU4260-30RTWL $2,928 $3,004 $5,971
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $602 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood Legs
48 90 30 210 38 BU4890-30TTWL $3,663 $3,739 $9,392
48 90 30 200 35 BU4884-30TTWL $3,591 $3,664 $9,317
48 72 30 180 30 BU4872-30TTWL $3,323 $3,397 $6,394
42 90 30 191 33 BU4290-30TTWL $3,548 $3,624 $9,275
42 84 30 183 31 BU4284-30TTWL $3,352 $3,423 $9,032
42 72 30 165 27 BU4272-30TTWL $3,139 $3,212 $6,183
36 72 30 151 23 BU3672-30TTWL $3,008 $3,083 $6,050
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 a.) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $214 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU13
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 185 32 BU6060-30TTWL $3,439 $3,514 $6,556
48 48 30 141 21 BU4848-30TTWL $2,917 $2,994 $5,314
42 42 30 122 16 BU4242-30TTWL $2,791 $2,866 $5,189
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $602 list
30"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 30 159 32 BU60-30RDWL $3,374 $3,449 $6,494
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU14       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 30 205 38 BU4890-30RTML $5,916 $5,991 $11,644
48 84 30 195 35 BU4884-30RTML $5,778 $5,853 $11,504
48 72 30 175 30 BU4872-30RTML $5,433 $5,506 $8,505
42 90 30 190 33 BU4290-30RTML $5,764 $5,839 $11,489
42 84 30 182 31 BU4284-30RTML $5,506 $5,582 $11,187
42 72 30 164 27 BU4272-30RTML $5,217 $5,292 $8,260
42 60 30 147 23 BU4260-30RTML $4,958 $5,032 $7,999
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $417 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 30 222 38 BU4890-30TTML $6,141 $6,217 $11,870
48 84 30 212 35 BU4884-30TTML $6,014 $6,089 $11,740
48 72 30 192 30 BU4872-30TTML $5,692 $5,767 $8,767
42 90 30 203 33 BU4290-30TTML $5,951 $6,024 $11,677
42 84 30 195 31 BU4284-30TTML $5,704 $5,775 $11,380
42 72 30 177 27 BU4272-30TTML $5,437 $5,513 $8,479
36 72 30 162 23 BU3672-30TTML $5,267 $5,339 $8,308
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Finish See Metal Finish Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $214 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU15
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 197 32 BU6060-30TTML $5,789 $5,862 $8,907
48 48 30 153 21 BU4848-30TTML $5,130 $5,202 $7,529
42 42 30 134 16 BU4242-30TTML $4,844 $4,918 $7,239
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $417 list
30"h Square Table with Wood/
Metal Legs
60 60 30 170 32 BU60-30RDML $5,428 $5,501 $8,530
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU16       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 185 38 BU4890-36RTWL $3,814 $3,888 $9,540
48 84 36 175 35 BU4884-36RTWL $3,736 $3,813 $9,464
48 72 36 155 30 BU4872-36RTWL $3,464 $3,542 $6,538
42 90 36 171 33 BU4290-36RTWL $3,700 $3,775 $9,429
42 84 36 162 31 BU4284-36RTWL $3,500 $3,575 $9,181
42 72 36 145 27 BU4272-36RTWL $3,285 $3,360 $6,327
42 60 36 127 23 BU4260-36RTWL $3,115 $3,190 $6,160
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately,  see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $713 list
36"h Racetrack Table with Wood
Legs
48 90 36 202 38 BU4890-36TTWL $3,851 $3,926 $9,578
48 84 36 192 35 BU4884-36TTWL $3,779 $3,853 $9,504
48 72 36 172 30 BU4872-36TTWL $3,508 $3,584 $6,581
42 90 36 184 33 BU4290-36TTWL $3,735 $3,809 $9,463
42 84 36 175 31 BU4284-36TTWL $3,539 $3,611 $9,216
42 72 36 158 27 BU4272-36TTWL $3,324 $3,398 $6,368
36 72 36 143 23 BU3672-36TTWL $3,195 $3,270 $6,237
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 a.) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $214 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
Bourne       BU17
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 177 32 BU6060-36TTWL $3,625 $3,699 $6,744
48 48 36 133 21 BU4848-36TTWL $3,105 $3,178 $5,500
42 42 36 114 16 BU4242-36TTWL $2,977 $3,050 $5,375
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $713 list
36"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 36 151 32 BU60-36RDWL $3,559 $3,634 $6,679
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU18       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 213 38 BU4890-36RTML $6,139 $6,213 $11,867
48 84 36 203 35 BU4884-36RTML $6,001 $6,076 $11,728
48 72 36 183 30 BU4872-36RTML $5,653 $5,729 $8,728
42 90 36 199 33 BU4290-36RTML $5,989 $6,062 $11,715
42 84 36 190 31 BU4284-36RTML $5,729 $5,804 $11,412
42 72 36 173 27 BU4272-36RTML $5,440 $5,515 $8,483
42 60 36 155 23 BU4260-36RTML $5,179 $5,256 $8,222
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $528 list
36"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 36 230 38 BU4890-36TTML $6,366 $6,439 $12,092
48 84 36 220 35 BU4884-36TTML $6,237 $6,311 $11,964
48 72 36 200 30 BU4872-36TTML $5,917 $5,992 $8,991
42 90 36 212 33 BU4290-36TTML $6,172 $6,247 $11,899
42 84 36 203 31 BU4284-36TTML $5,925 $5,998 $11,603
42 72 36 186 27 BU4272-36TTML $5,663 $5,735 $8,702
36 72 36 171 23 BU3672-36TTML $5,487 $5,562 $8,530
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Finish See Metal Finish Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $214 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU19
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 205 32 BU6060-36TTML $6,012 $6,087 $9,129
48 48 36 161 21 BU4848-36TTML $5,352 $5,428 $7,750
42 42 36 142 16 BU4242-36TTML $5,067 $5,140 $7,462
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $528 list
36"h Square Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
60 60 36 179 32 BU60-36RDML $5,648 $5,723 $8,757
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU20       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 219 38 BU4890-40TTWLH $5,123 $5,195 $10,846
48 84 40 209 35 BU4884-40TTWLH $4,981 $5,054 $10,706
48 72 40 189 30 BU4872-40TTWLH $4,679 $4,752 $7,750
42 90 40 200 33 BU4290-40TTWLH $5,018 $5,092 $10,744
42 84 40 192 31 BU4284-40TTWLH $4,764 $4,839 $10,445
42 72 40 174 27 BU4272-40TTWLH $4,541 $4,615 $7,583
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Finish See Metal Finish Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $214 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU21
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 247 38 BU4890-40TTMLH $7,345 $7,418 $13,071
48 84 40 237 35 BU4884-40TTMLH $7,165 $7,239 $12,893
48 72 40 217 30 BU4872-40TTMLH $6,760 $6,835 $9,835
42 90 40 228 33 BU4290-40TTMLH $7,237 $7,313 $12,966
42 84 40 220 31 BU4284-40TTMLH $6,914 $6,988 $12,595
42 72 40 202 27 BU4272-40TTMLH $6,601 $6,676 $9,644
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $214 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU22       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
18 60 34 151 11 BU1860-34SCD $4,153 $4,376
•	 two drawers
•	 open center cabinet
•	 veneer lower shelf
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $303 list
•	 laminate top not available
Mid Storage
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWR $3,656 $3,877
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWL $3,656 $3,877
•	 hinged door cabinet contains two coat hooks standard
•	 open cabinet contains two adjustable shelves
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pull
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $192 list
•	 laminate top not available
Tall Storage
18 60 24 145 11 BU1860-24SCHD $3,973 $4,198
•	 two single hinged door cabinets - both contain one adjustable shelf
•	 open center cabinet has one adjustable shelf
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $267 list

Veneer or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
Bourne
BUS10       Bourne
24 48 17 39 11 BU2448-17TTWL $1,803 $1,877 $2,889
•	 ships KD
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $192 list
Rectangular Coffee Table
42 42 17 45 16 BU42-17RDWL $1,781 $1,856 $4,110
36 36 17 36 12 BU36-17RDWL $1,721 $1,795 $3,420
•	 ships KD
•	 three legs
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $192 list
Round Coffee Table
42 42 17 54 16 BU4242-17TTWL $1,879 $1,954 $4,207
•	 ships KD
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $192 list
Square Coffee Table
36 48 17 42 16 BU3648-17PKWL $1,787 $1,860 $4,114
•	 ships KD
•	 three legs
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $192 list